
Long Reef SLSC 

Venue Hire Pricing (2026) 
 
 

 

Function Room (1st Floor)  
 

GENERAL RATES  

  

  

  Day of Week  

Room Hire Rates    

  

  Additional Costs and Requirements 
Half Day 

4 hours 

Full Day 

08.00-16.00 

Evening 

18.00-0.00 

Day & Evening 

08.00-0.00 

Additional 

hourly rate 

  Monday -   

  Thursday  

  

$250 

  

$500 

  

$1,000 
  

$1,500 

  

$100  

  

  

 

  Cleaning fee - $250  

  Security Bond (refundable) - $2,500* 

  

  

  If required:  

  Bar Staff - $45 per person per hour^   

  Security Guards - $80 per person per hour  

   

  

  Friday  

  

  

$250 

  

$500  

  

$1,500  

  

$2,000 

  

$100  

  

  Saturday**  

  

  

$375 

  

$750  

  

$1,500  

  

$2,250 

  

$100 

  

  Sunday** °  

  

  

$375 

  

$750  

  

$1,000 

  

$1,750 

  

$100 

  

 

Note: 

*   If kitchen is not left clean and tidy, $500 will be deducted from the hirer’s Security Bond 

**  Not available from 9am-6pm during peak season (1 December – 1 March)  

°  Sunday closing at 22.00  

^  $66 per person per hour on public holidays  

 

Long Reef SLSC is a licensed venue and as such the provision of all alcohol is to be provided through the Long Reef SLSC.  BYO beverages of 

any kind are not permitted; this includes juice, soft drinks and tea/coffee. 

  



 

Function Room (1st Floor) 
 

 

 

COMMUNITY RATES  

Upon application, a 50% discount off Room Hire rates ONLY.  No discount applies to Cleaning, Security Bond and Staffing costs. 
  
 

CHARITIES/FUNDRAISERS  

Prices upon application.  Please contact our Functions Coordinator to enquire.  
  
 

EXERCISE CLASSES  

The Function Room is available to hire from Tuesday to Thursday at a cost of $80 per hour, plus a $500 refundable security bond.   
All class hirers must provide a copy of their Public Liability Insurance (Certificate of Currency).  
 
 
WEDDING RATES   

Room 

Hire** 
Additional Costs   

$3,000 

Cleaning fee - $250 
 
Security Bond (refundable) - $2,500* 

 
Bar Staff - $45 per person per hour^ 

 
If required: 
Security Guards - $80 per person per hour 
 

  
 
 
Note: 
*   If kitchen is not left clean and tidy, $500 will be deducted from the hirer’s Security Bond 

** Not available Saturday and Sunday during peak season (1 December – 1 March)  
°    Sunday closing at 22.00  
^  $66 per person per hour on public holidays  
 

 

 

mailto:functions@longreef.com


  

Training Room (Ground Floor)  
 
 

 

GENERAL RATES 

  
  
  Day of Week  

Room Hire Rates (AUD)    
  
  Additional Costs and Requirements  

Half Day 
4 hours 

Full Day 
08.00-16.00 

Evening 
18.00-22.00 

Day & Evening 
08.00-22.00 

Additional  
hourly rate 

  Monday - 
  Friday 

  
$125 

  
$250 

  
$250 

  
$500 

  
$50  

  
 
  Cleaning fee - $120  
  Security Bond (refundable) - $500   

  Saturday* & 
  Sunday* 

  
$175 

  
$350 

  
$250 

  
$750 

  
$50 

  
Note: 
* Only available during the off-season (May – September) 
 
Long Reef SLSC is a licensed venue and as such the provision of all alcohol is to be provided through the Long Reef SLSC.  BYO beverages of any 
kind are not permitted; this includes juice, soft drinks and tea/coffee.   
 
 
COMMUNITY RATES  

Upon application, a 50% discount off Room Hire rates ONLY.  No discount applies to Cleaning and Security Bond. 
 
 

CHARITIES/FUNDRAISERS  

Prices upon application.  Please contact our Functions Coordinator to enquire.  
 
  

EXERCISE CLASSES  

The Training Room is available to hire Tuesday to Friday at a cost of $40 per hour, plus a $500 refundable security bond.   
All class hirers must provide a copy of their Public Liability Insurance (Certificate of Currency).  

mailto:functions@longreef.com

